Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 18th March 2020
CONTRACT NO SCHEME

CN85740
CN85744
CN85753
CN85750
CN85746

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED
KILLADYSERT
CONG

AN UAIMH
ARTAGH NORTH
BALLYNAKILL

TOWNLANDS

CRAGHERA

CROSS WEST
DUNMOE

CREEVY
BALLYSUMAGHAN

DIGITISED AREA (HA)

8.94
0.77
4.12
3.02
4.01

COUNTY
Clare

Mayo
Meath
Roscommon
Sligo

CATEGORY

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf






