Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 18th March 2020

CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY	CATEGORY
CN85740	Afforestation	KILLADYSERT	CRAGHERA	8.94	Clare	Broadleaf
CN85744	Afforestation	CONG	CROSS WEST	0.77	Mayo	Broadleaf
CN85753	Afforestation	AN UAIMH	DUNMOE	4.12	Meath	Broadleaf
CN85750	Afforestation	ARTAGH NORTH	CREEVY	3.02	Roscommon	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85746	Afforestation	BALLYNAKILL	BALLYSUMAGHAN	4.01	Sligo	Broadleaf